1 - 4
CTS Electrocomponents www.ctscorp.com
© 2010 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. 08/05/11
Commercial
16mm Carbon
Composition
Rotary Potentiometer
• 500K Cycle Life Available

V – PC FORMED
TO REAR
Ordering Information
RESIST TOL
B – ±20%
C – ±30%
SHAFT TRIM
R – ROUND
F – FLATTED
K – KNURLED & SLOTTED
S –
TAPER
1 –  LINEAR
2 – 10% AUD
SPECIALS
 1 – NONE
*2 – CENTER DETENT
RESISTANCE CODE
EXAMPLES
CODE RESISTANCE
501 500 OHMS
102 1K
252 2.5K
502 5K
103 10K
253 25K
503 50K
104 100K
280 X 103202 R B 1 5 1
LINEARITY
5 – ±5%
3 – ±3%
Diameter : .250”
Z – 4.8mm  M7 x .75P
00 – Plastic Rotor
0 – N/A (280V-SPL only)
2 – ±2%
4 - 4
CTS Electrocomponents www.ctscorp.com
A – ±10%
© 2010 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. 08/05/11
SLOTTED
DIECAST BUSHING MOUNT
BRACKET MOUNT (280V-SPL only)
0- EAR MOUNT
Increment : 5mm Increment : 1/32”
PLASTIC ROTOR  (280V-SPL only)
*NOT AVAILABLE FOR V280-SPL
*N – N/A
*LINEARITY SPEC IS FOR
 LINEAR TAPER ONLY.
3 – 10% CCW AUD
Please consult factory for dual constructions or custom features not listed.
M8 X .75P             3/8-32 NEF
  Increment : 1/32”